SOLODRIVE 20CA-E1Z0A
SL20CA-E1Z0A

Brand

Control Interface
Dim Level

Form Factor

LED Driver
Market

Output Current (A)
Output Voltage (V)
Power
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eldoLED
0-10V | 1-10V
0.1%

CA

CC - Constant current (A)
Europe

150 - 1050 mA
2-40V

20 W

150,5

42,1

27,9

Show details
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https://www.eldoled.com/products/detail/1992193/eldoled/dualdrive-20w-indoor-compact/20w-dual-channel-compact-drivers-for-dali-2-ledcode-applications-with-dimming-to-01

