

SOLODRIVE 20CA-E1Z0A

SL20CA-E1Z0A

Brand	eldoLED
Control Interface	0-10V 1-10V
Dim Level	0.1%
Form Factor	CA
LED Driver	CC - Constant current (A)
Market	Europe
Output Current (A)	150 - 1050 mA
Output Voltage (V)	2 - 40 V
Power	20 W
Length	150,5
Width	42,1
Height	27,9
Link	Show details

